
616 

801153 
G01154 
&01800 

1987 - 

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 23, 1987, CONTINUED 

RIFFE PETROLEUM CO 
MCNABB STONE COMPANY 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 

1988 PARK FUND 
E&03115 
£04072 
£04077 
E04080 
£04563 
604564 
604638 
£04699 
604776 
604777 
&04786 
£04800 
604957 
605416 
805464 
805465 
605594 
805597 
805659 
BO5689 
6054690 
BO5694 
605701 
805704 
805919 
805953 
805961 
806108 
806120 
806121 
B0é1e2 
806123 
806130 
806182 

1987 _- 

GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING 
HEAT WAVE SUPPLY COMPANY 
MOHAWK ROCK & SAND CO 
OKLAHOMA TURF & 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
B CLEAN SUPPLY 
BOWMAN DISTRIBUTION 
WOODBURY BOX COMPANY, INC 
NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY 
BUILDERS SERVICE COMPANY 
MOHAWK ROCK & SAND CO 
SOUTHWEST GOLF & 
ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE CO 
AFFORDABLE BATTERY, INC 
TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
KWAL PAINTS 
B & B SAND & TOPSOIL CO 
CONTINENTAL BAKING CO 
SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
OK FILTER CO 
FATSCO INC 
CUNNINGHAM, CHARLES 
ADMIRAL LOCK & SAFE 
CON-CURE COMPANY 
AUSTIN, DON 
LANCE 
FRITO-LAY INCORPORATED 
OKLAHOMA BEVERAGE CO 
WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
O K FIRE PROTECTION CO 

1988 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND 
BO5761 
806188 

1987 _- 

TULSA COUNTY TREASURER 
TULSA COUNTY TREASURER 

1988 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND 
800615 
803389 
B04021 
804022 
804161 
804266 
804440 
804533 
804551 
804748 
805887 

2987 - 

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN COMPANY 
CITY OF TULSA 
TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
ROSENSTEIN FIST & RINGOLD 
CAGE PHD, JAMES W 
JOHNSTON, DON 
TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
AAA TRAVEL AGENCY 
GORDON TYLER COMPANY INC 

1988 CITY-COUNTY HEAL TH-LEVY 
803302 
803681 
804114 
B04117 
804237 
B04237 
804237 
B04237 
B04794 
B04925 
805141 
805142 
805239 
805241 
805303 
BO5610 
BOS611 
805611 
£05618 
£05758 
E05784 

CONTINENTAL BOOK OF 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
VERATEX 
ABBOTT LABORATORIES 
HONEYWELL 
HONEYWELL 
HONEYWELL 
HONEYWELL 
SCOTT RICE 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO. 
ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL 
PARKE DAVIS 

DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE CO 
PLUNKETT COMPANY OF 
SCOTT RICE 
TAB OF TULSA, INC 
TAB OF TULSA, INC 
DYNATHERM ANALYTICAL 
READS ENGRAVING 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 

MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 

RESALE 
IMPROVEMENTS 
SAND 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
CLOTHING 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MATERIALS 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
RENTALS 
IMPROVEMENTS 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
TOOLS 
MATERIALS 
SAND 
RESALE 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
RENTALS 
MATERIALS 
MAINT. 
TOOLS 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
EXPENSE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 

SUPPL-ES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPL=ES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPL-ES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
INSURANCE 

12,837.51 
9,138.18 
11,790.56 

64.50 
6,760.00 
6,536.21 

541.12 
79.90 
58.44 

317.27 
143.60 
570.64 
343.85 
222.48 

4,007.58 
310,600.09 

70.40 
463.40 
360.50 
241.46 
300.00 
72.24 
38.50 

343.85 
164.89 
25.18 

729.55 
2,250.00 

87.00 
462.00 
89.00 
79.20 
94.09 
93.50 

236.72 
60.88 
43.85 

1,468.55 
8,831.20 

47.89 
84.09 
65.39 

132.34 
66.17 
26.00 

135.00 
175.25 
65.07 

248.00 
269.64 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 48.30 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

10.40 
167.75 

1,186.74 
12.00 
11.04 
14.40 
10.56 
48.30 
15.98 

3,801.60 
325.00 
14.40 

138.88 
69.84 
4.B0 

82.62 
24.37 
38.50 
50.00 

175.78 


